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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

3-01-2025

RTM.6GRP
6.00

1/4"

37.00
bezudarowe
6-katne

trzpieniowe

5YMBOL: RTM.6GRP MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424100574

RTM.6GRP - 1/4" Hex bit socket OGV® GRIP, 6 mm

* Size: 6 mm

+ Square: 1/4"

+L:37 mm

+D:11.3mm

+ Weight: 0.02 kg

+ Non-removable bit

+ OGV Grip special profil for damaged hexagon socket heads
+ Finish: bright chrome with phosphate-hardened tip

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY E m

59,88 zt (tax excl.)

(73,65 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/20963-rtm6égrp-14-hex-bit-socket-ogv-grip-6-mm.html
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